
Start Date Skill Module Duration Type Microsoft Teams Date/Time
Mon 11/16/26 Best of the Best Total Well: Participants bring their own well data- Min of 3–4 wells 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Monday November 16, 8AM-12PM CST
Tue 11/17/26 Non Productive Time and Review: Units 3, 5, 6 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Tuesday November 17, 8AM-12PM CST
Wed 11/18/26 Identify Non–Productive Time on Participant Wells and Plateau Time 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Wednesday November 18, 8AM-12PM CST
Thu 11/19/26 Review Unit 4 and Plateau Time on Participant Wells 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Thursday November 19, 8AM-12PM CST
Fri 11/20/26 Invisible Loss Time and Review Unit 7, 8 4 hrs Microsoft Teams Friday November 20, 8AM-12PM CST

Mon 11/30/26 Final Exam - Session 1 (Unit 1,2,12,13) 3 hrs eLearning Course
Tue 12/01/26 Final Exam - Session 2 (Unit 3,4,5) 3 hrs eLearning Course
Wed 12/02/26 Final Exam - Session 3 (Unit 6,7,8) 3 hrs eLearning Course
Thu 12/03/26 Final Exam - Session 4 (Unit 9,10,11) 3 hrs eLearning Course


